

Bid 2210-006 Camelot Drive Reconstruction Opened 11-18-2021 at 2:00 PM CT					2L Construction LLC		Don Smith Concrete LLC.		GRod construction, LLC.		Green Dream Internationl		Jeske Construction Co.		Urban Infraconstruction		Xit Paving and Construction Inc	
				Total Cost	\$ 163,857.0		\$ 168,512.0		\$ 162,917.0		\$ 179,591.75		\$ 156,649.0		\$ 149,209.0		\$ 209,838.0	
#	Items	Spec Item	Estimated Quantity	UOM	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
#0-1	Reinforced Concrete Pavement (6" - 8") (Remove and Replace)	321313	919	SY	\$ 98	\$ 90,062.0	\$ 124	\$ 113,956.0	\$ 105	\$ 96,495.0	\$ 119.6	\$ 109,912.4	\$ 99	\$ 90,981.0	\$ 80	\$ 73,520.0	\$ 128	\$ 117,632.0
#0-2	Replace 6" curb (monolithic with pavement)	321313	500	LF	\$ 15	\$ 7,500.0	\$ 20	\$ 10,000.0	\$ 6	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 33.15	\$ 16,575.0	\$ 7	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 6.5	\$ 3,250.0	\$ 5.8	\$ 2,900.0
#0-3	Flex-Base, (Type D grade I or II) delivered and compacted in place to 12"	321116	919	SY	\$ 35	\$ 32,165.0	\$ 24	\$ 22,056.0	\$ 38	\$ 34,922.0	\$ 18.85	\$ 17,323.15	\$ 32	\$ 29,408.0	\$ 41	\$ 37,679.0	\$ 62	\$ 56,978.0
#0-4	Remove and replace 4' sidewalk	321650	90	SY	\$ 85	\$ 7,650.0	\$ 72	\$ 6,480.0	\$ 92	\$ 8,280.0	\$ 140.4	\$ 12,636.0	\$ 88	\$ 7,920.0	\$ 72	\$ 6,480.0	\$ 95	\$ 8,550.0
#0-5	Topsoil delivered and placed 1" - 4"	329119	120	SY	\$ 8	\$ 960	\$ 18	\$ 2,160.0	\$ 7.5	\$ 900.0	\$ 25.35	\$ 3,042.0	\$ 3	\$ 360	\$ 17	\$ 2,040.0	\$ 16	\$ 1,920.0
#0-6	Sod delivered and placed	329223	120	SY	\$ 6	\$ 720	\$ 18	\$ 2,160.0	\$ 11	\$ 1,320.0	\$ 23.66	\$ 2,839.2	\$ 14	\$ 1,680.0	\$ 12	\$ 1,440.0	\$ 24	\$ 2,880.0
#0-7	Inlet Protection— furnish, install, and remove.	312500	4	EA	\$ 250	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 400	\$ 250	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 546	\$ 2,184.0	\$ 200	\$ 800	\$ 500	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 195	\$ 780
#0-8	Adjust manhole to grade	333915	2	EA	\$ 400	\$ 800	\$ 1,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 936	\$ 1,872.0	\$ 1,100.0	\$ 2,200.0	\$ 1,000.0	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 559	\$ 1,118.0
#0-9	Provide temporary mailbox	N/A	8	EA	\$ 250	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 100	\$ 800	\$ 250	\$ 2,000.0	\$ 156	\$ 1,248.0	\$ 100	\$ 800	\$ 100	\$ 800	\$ 210	\$ 1,680.0
#0-10	Provide and set up approved traffic control plan.	347113	1	EA	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 3,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 2,500.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 3,000.0	\$ 5,460.0	\$ 5,460.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 4,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 6,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0
#0-11	Mobilization	17113	1	LS	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 17,500.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 5,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 8,000.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 6,500.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 15,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 14,000.0	\$ 10,400.0	\$ 10,400.0